Live
Rank

1

Gender
Rank

1

Bib

11

19

14

13

17

18

Club

ODYSSEAS
AGROS TEAM

AOPATOI

G.A.N. Running
Team

ILION
RUNNERS

MQPH KOTA

NATQONIKA

Ol
ATMAPAAEKTOI

MOUSTOUKO
ULOUROU -
Air Team

Release The
Krakens

TA PEMAAIA!

Ol ATTEAIKEX
TOY TZAPAY

ANE=ZANAPA

Name

1.NMOAAKHZ ZMYPIAQN 2.KOYNOYTHZ
FEQPTIOZ 3.ATPOZ OAYZ3XEAX

1.0EOAQPOINOYAOZ KQXTAX 2.
>MANOYAAKHZ MNQProz 3.XAPITOMOYAOZ
MIXAAHZ

1.KAAOYAIQTH ANAPOMAXH 2. KQZTAKHZ
NIKOAAOZ 3.MAMAAAKHE IPHFOPHX

1.APKINO KONZTANTINOZ 2.AIAMANTHX
>TAMATIOZ 3.MHTPOMNOYAOX ANTPEAX

1.MMNPENITAX XPHZTOZ 2. XEPETH TONIA 3.
STAMIOAIZKA TZQPTZEAENA

1.FTANNAKOIOYAOZ ANTQNHZ 2.TEPMENHX
MIATOZ 3.NMETPOXEINOZ XAPAAAMITOZ

1.ZTAMATH NIKOAETTA 2.2 TAMATH AAE=IA 3.

>QOTHPIOY TAZOX

1.MMEAANOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2. TZQPTZHX
EYOYMIOZ 3.MAZAPAKHZ ©QMAX

1.TEQPIOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOZX 2.
FEQPrONOYAOZ MAPIOX 3.MAYPOTI'IANNH
MAPIA

1.ZMNEPTOY XPYZH 2. ANAPOYAIAAKHX
METPOZ 3.ANAPOYAIAAKH AEZMOINA

1.KAAMNANHZ TZANETOZX 2.0QMA ATTEAIKH 3.
MAPAZKEYOMNOYAQY AITEAIKH

1.MNAPMMETZEA KAAAIPPOH 2.MIMNPABOY
ANAPIANNA 3.MMNAPMIMETZEAZ KYPIAKOZ

1.NAMAZTEDANOY AOHNA 2.
>TAMATEAOIIOYAQY MAPIA 3.POAITHZ
rQProx

Time 1st runner Time 2nd runner Time 3rd runner

0:13:59,34

0:15:53,13

0:13:42,81

0:18:06,85

0:16:28,46

0:18:25,77

0:20:07,33

0:20:15,73

0:18:47,43

0:20:24,23

0:23:09,15

0:18:42,31

0:21:42,09

0:15:24,32

0:15:56,44

0:19:13,62
0:16:18,15
0:18:04,14
0:16:01,01

0:20:37,03

0:17:42,85

0:20:50,53

0:19:13,93
0:19:47,46

0:24:26,21

0:21:06,89

0:17:39,34

0:15:18,75

0:14:47,35

0:15:58,15

0:15:53,34

0:19:02,55

0:15:14,40

0:18:27,63

0:17:46,27

0:19:23,86

0:19:19,30

0:19:58,17

0:21:53,45

Chip
Time

0:46:59,32

0:47:00,20

0:47:39,83
0:50:07,99
0:50:20,10
0:53:25,17

0:55:51,54

0:56:19,27

0:57:12,55

0:58:54,33
1:02:05,70

1:02:53,32

1:04:29,38

Gun Time

0:47:02,98

0:47:08,31

0:47:43,77

0:50:23,14

0:50:25,93

0:53:29,33

0:55:58,75

0:56:26,21

0:57:24,22

0:59:02,02

1:02:15,90

1:03:06,68

1:04:42,43



